# COMMITMENT FORM

Recognition/Company Name		(as you wish to appear on event publications)
Contact Person		
Mailing Address		
City	State	ZIP
Phone ( )	Email	
Referred by		

Yes, I want to sponsor St. Jude Drive.

- ZR1 Sponsor \$10,000
- O Grand Sport Sponsor \$5,000
- O Stingray Sponsor \$2,500
- Friend of St. Jude \$1,000

## Please make checks payable to St. Jude Drive.

O Check O To pay by credit card, please call our office 309.566.3517

• Please indicate whether you require an INVOICE or any additional documentation to process payment.

Items needed:

### Please return to St. Jude via:

Email ashlynn.miller@stjude.org Mail 4722 N. Sheridan Road, Peoria, IL 61614 Attn Ashlynn Miller

Visit stjudedrives.org Call 309.566.3517

The amount of your contribution that is deductible as a charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes is limited to the excess of your contribution over the value of the goods & services provided by the organization.





ALSAC · DANNY THOMAS, FOUNDER

# ST. JUDE DRIVERS ASSOCIATION - SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

#### ZR1 Sponsor \$10,000

- Private VIP tour of St. Jude
- · VIP admission to St. Jude events
- Drive picture, including banner with company logo, in front of St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
- Private tour of St. Jude Midwest Affiliate (Peoria, IL)
- Signage at St. Jude Drive Wrap Up Party (Drive Wrap Up Party Presented By:\_\_\_\_)
- Admittance for two passengers (all expenses paid) on St. Jude Drive
- Logo on event shirts
- Logo on St. Jude Drive stationery (if committed by December 31, 2018)
- · Logo on support vehicles
- Logo on sponsor banner
- Logo on website
- · Acknowledgment at all St. Jude Drive meetings & events
- Opportunity to host or present at a St. Jude Drive meeting
- Signage and opportunity to speak at St. Jude Drive send-off
- · Opportunity to provide giveaway in Drive participant bags
- · Social media posts
- St. Jude Supporter signage at business (e.g. window cling/plaque)

#### Grand Sport Sponsor \$5,000

- Private tour of St. Jude Midwest Affiliate (Peoria, IL)
- · VIP admission to St. Jude events
- Logo on support vehicles
- Logo on sponsor banner
- Logo on website
- Logo on St. Jude Drive stationery (if committed by December 31, 2018)
- · Acknowledgment at all St. Jude Drive meetings & events
- · Opportunity to host or present at a St. Jude Drive meeting
- · Opportunity to provide giveaway in Drive participant bags
- Social media posts
- St. Jude Supporter signage at business (e.g. window cling/plaque)

#### Stingray Sponsor \$2,500

- Logo on support vehicles
- Logo on sponsor banner
- Logo on website
- · Acknowledgment at all St. Jude Drive meetings & events
- Opportunity to host or present at a St. Jude Drive meeting
- · Opportunity to provide giveaway in Drive participant bags
- Social media posts
- St. Jude Supporter signage at business (e.g. window cling/plaque)

#### Friend of St. Jude \$1,000

- Logo on sponsor banner
- · Acknowledgment at all St. Jude Drive meetings
- · Opportunity to provide giveaway in Drive participant bags
- Social media posts
- St. Jude Supporter signage at business (e.g. window cling/plaque)

